
         Tel: 650-761-1515 
         1350 El Camino Real, S. S. F. 
         Mon. – Fri. 7:30am - 4pm 
          

Sat. 8:00 am - 4:00 pm 

LUMBER 
 

(Contractor 
 
Price List) 

      
Prices Effective 10/16/25 

           

PRESSURE TREATED WOOD (P.T.) 
SIZE Location 8 ft. 10 ft. 12 ft. 16 ft.     

2X4  Aisle 4 $9.49 – – $18.98     

2X6  Aisle 4 $13.98 $18.98 $21.98 $27.98     

2X8  Aisle 5 $16.98 $20.98 – $32.98     

2X12  Aisle 5 $36.98 $46.98 $56.98 $72.98     

4X4 Fence Post Aisle 4 $19.98 $23.98 – –     

4X6  Aisle 5 $32.98 $39.98 $46.98 –     

6X6  Aisle 4 $59.98 $74.98 $89.98 –     

6x8 Landscape Timber Aisle 5 $69.98 – – –     
           

TREE POLES  Aisle 5 2"x8 ft.  $5.98 4"x8 ft.  $19.98 5"-6"x8 ft.  $23.98  

REDWOOD LUMBER 
ROUGH Location 5 ft. 6 ft. 8 ft. 10 ft. 12 ft. 16 ft. 18 ft. 20 ft. 
1x1  Bin 3 – – $2.45 – – – – – 
1x2  Bin 3 $1.99 $2.35 $2.99 – – – – – 
1X4  Bin 3 – – – $6.20 – – $11.70 – 
1x8  Bin 2 $7.95 $9.50 – $21.50 – – – – 
2X4  Aisle 5 – – – – – $26.98 – – 
1x1 Con Heart Bin 3 – – $2.85 – – – – – 
1x8 Con Heart Bin 2 $10.95 $12.50 $16.98 – – – – – 
2X4 Con Heart Bin 2 – – $14.98 – – $31.98 – – 
2X12 Con Heart Bin 2 – – $63.90 – – – – – 
6x6 Con Heart Bin 2 – – $88.00 – $132.00 $176.00 – $220.00 

 
         

CLEAR S3S Location 8 ft. 10 ft. 12 ft. 14 ft. 16 ft. 18 ft. 20 ft.  

1x3  Bin 1 – – $14.50 $16.90 – – $26.90  

1x4  Bin 1 $14.30 $17.90 $21.60 $24.90 $31.90 $35.90 $39.90  

1x6  Bin 1 $24.98 $29.98 $35.98 $39.98 $52.98 $58.98 $65.98  
           

CLEAR S4S Location 8 ft. 10 ft. 12 ft. 14 ft. 16 ft. 18 ft. 20 ft.  

2X2  Bin 2 $13.98 $17.50 – – – – –  
2X4  Bin 2 $23.90 $29.90 $35.90 $44.90 $54.40 $61.20 $68.00  

2X6 Green  Bin 3 $35.60 $44.50 $53.40 $62.30 $84.00 $94.00 $109.00  

4X4 Green  Bin 3 $52.90 $64.90 $77.90 $90.90 – – –  
           

           

LATTICE   Location        

3/8" DIAGONAL PRIVACY Bin 3 1'x8' $20.98      

3/8" DIAGONAL PRIVACY Bin 3 4'X8' $62.98      

1/2" JUMBO DIAGONAL PRIVACY Bin 3 4'X8' $74.98      

1/2" JUMBO SQUARE PRIVACY Bin 3 4'X8' $79.98      

TRIPLE DIAGONAL PRIVACY Bin 3 4'X8' $89.98      

TRIPLE SQUARE PRIVACY Bin 3 4'X8' $89.98      
           

           

** Prices above are subject to change without notice.       



 

    Tel: 650-761-1515 Fax: 650 761-1520 
    1350 El Camino Real, S. S.F., 94080 
    Mon. – Fri. 7:30 am - 4 pm  

    Sat/SUN. CLOSED  

www.broadmoorlandscape.com    Prices Effective 9/04/25  

LANDSCAPE MATERIALS 
      

SOLD BY THE WEIGHT Location $ / TON Pre-Bagged  Tons/C.Yd $ / YARD # / YARD 

Concrete Sand #2 (C-33) Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $84 $6.50 1.25 $105 2500 
Olympia Sand #1, #2 Aisle 5 / Bin 1 $110 $6.50 1.25 $138 2500 
PG&E Sand Aisle 5 $90 – 1.25 $112 2500 
Black fill Sand Aisle 5 / Bin 1 $78 $6.50 1.25 $97 2500 
PATH FINES/DECOMPOSED GRANITE     

Grey Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $90 $6.50 1.40 $126 2800 
Blue Aisle 5 / Bin 3 $94 $6.50 1.40 $132 2800 
Gold Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $120 $6.50 1.40 $168 2800 
Gold Stabilized Aisle 5 $160 – 1.40 $224 2800 
Tuscan Gold Bin 4 $176 $8.50 1.40 $246 2800 
CONSTRUCTION GRAVEL     

Base Rock (Class II, Recycled) Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $44 $5.50 1.35 $59 2700 
Drain Rock 3/4” (Crushed) Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $84 $6.50 1.25 $105 2500 
Pea Gravel 3/8” Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $78 $6.50 1.25 $98 2500 
Premium Granite 1/4" (Roof Gravel) Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $110 $7.50 1.25 $138 2500 
DECORATIVE ROCK     

Basalt Rock 3/8” Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $116 $8.50 1.25 $145 2500 
Black & White (3/8”, 3/4”, 1-1/2”) Aisle 5 / Bin 3 $130 $8.50 1.25 $163 2500 
Dolomite 3/8”, 5/8" Plant / Bin 3 $260 $10.98 1.25 $325 2500 
Gold Rock 3/8” Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $92 $7.50 1.25 $115 2500 
Lynn Creek ( 3/4”, 1-1/2" ) Gate / Bin 4 $190 $8.50 1.25 $238 2500 
Lynn Creek (2”-4”, 4”-8”) Gate / Bin 4 $202 $10.50 1.25 $253 2500 
Pami Pebbles (1/4”, 3/8”, 3/4”, 1/2”) Plant / Bin 3 $340 $14.98 1.25 $425 2500 
Salmon Bay (3/8”, 1/2”) Con. Plant $598 $17.98 1.25 $748 2500 
Tuscan Gold (3/8", 3/4") Bin 4 $196 $8.50 1.25 $245 2500 
Mexican Beach - Black and Mixed ( All Sizes) Aisle 3 $640 $16.98 1.25 $800 2500 
Mexican Beach - Red and Buff ( All Sizes) Aisle 3 $680 $17.98 1.25 $850 2500 
Mexican Beach - Buttons - Black Warehouse $980 $24.98 1.25 $1,225 2500 
** 10% up charge on any material less than a ton.       

       

SOLD BY THE CUBIC YARD  Location $ / YARD  1/2 YARD Bagged   

Ginger - Path Fines - in Super Sack  $225 – –   

Ginger - (3/8", 3/4", ) - in Super Sack  $238 – –   

Lava Rock – Red - 3/4” Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $120 $69 $7.50   
Lava Rock – Black - 3/4” Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $140 $81 $9.50   

       

BARK/ MULCH     

Mini and Small Fir Bark Aisle 5 / Bin 2 $96 $55 –   

Eco Mulch (Recy Wood) - Black, Brown Aisle 5 / Bin 2 $78 $45 $6.50   

Eco Mulch (Recy Wood) - Blk Mini Aisle 5 / Bin 2 $84 $48 $6.50   

Landscape Chips / Playground Fiber Aisle 5 / Bin 2 $75 $43 $6.50   

Gorilla Hair (Shredded Redwood) Aisle 5 $69 $40 –   

Redi-Gro Mini, Small, Medium Bark -2 cu.ft. bag Bin 2 – – $10.99   

Green-All Shredded Cedar Mulch -2 cu.ft. bag. Bin 2 – – $8.99   
       

SOIL & COMPOST     

Nursery Mix Aisle 5 $95 $55 –   

Select Mix ( sandy loam & wondergrow compost) Aisle 5 $82 $47 –   

WonderGrow Organic Compost Aisle 5 $58 $33 –   

Sandy Loam (leveling soil) Aisle 5 / Bin 2 $88 $51 $4.00   

Gardner&Bloome Palm and Cactus Mix - 1 cft. bag Bin 2 – – $9.99   

Gardner&Bloome Harvest Supreme - 2 cu.ft. bag Bin 2 – – $10.99   

Gardner&Bloome Planting Mix - 2 cu.ft. bag Bin 2 – – $10.99   

Gardner&Bloome Potting Soil - 2 cu.ft. bag Bin 2 – – $12.99   

Gardner&Bloome Raised Bed Mix - 2 cu.ft. bag Bin 2 – – $12.99   

Gardner&Bloome Purely Compost - 1.5 cu.ft. bag Bin 2 – – $9.99   
       
** Prices above are subject to change without notice.      

http://www.broadmoorlandscape.com/


 
 

 
www.broadmoorlandscape.com Prices Effective 09/5/25 

 

FLAGSTONE (Contractor Price List) 
   $ / 501# - $ / under Approx. 
 Location  $ / TON 1999# 500# Coverage / TON 
Arizona (colors: Buff, Buckskin, MC Rosa, Oak, Peach) Driveway     

Select – Thick (1" – 2”) Driveway $500 0.38 0.50 100 sq.ft. 
Select – Thin (1/2” – 1”) Driveway $580 0.44 0.58 150 sq.ft. 

Arizona – Strip Cut Aisle 2 $500 0.38 0.50 – 
Arizona Moss Back – Patio Aisle 2 $540 0.41 0.54 75 sq.ft. 
Big Horn (a.k.a. Wolf Creek) – Patio Aisle 1 $680 0.51 0.68 100 sq.ft. 
Cold Water Canyon Aisle 2 $580 0.44 0.58 80 sq.ft. 
Connecticut – Full Range – Select 1”-2" Aisle 1 $680 0.51 0.68 130 sq.ft. 
Connecticut – Full Range – Patio Aisle 1 $680 0.51 0.68 130 sq.ft. 
Connecticut – True Blue - 1” - 1-1/2" Aisle 1 $1,080 0.81 1.08 130 sq.ft. 
Connecticut Blue (Tumbled) –Regular Aisle 1 $780 0.59 0.78 80 sq.ft. 
Connecticut Blue (Tumbled) – XL Aisle 1 $1,100 0.83 1.10 75 sq.ft. 
Connecticut Lilac – Select - 1” Aisle 2 $780 0.59 0.78 130 sq.ft. 
Connecticut - Strip Cut – 2" - 4" Aisle 2 $720 0.54 0.72 – 
Sage Hill - Patio Aisle 1 $720 0.54 0.72 – 
Locust Hill - Patio Aisle 1 $720 0.54 0.72 – 
Sage Hill & Locust Hill - Strip Cut / Ledge Aisle 1 $760 0.57 0.76 – 
** Slate/Various Flagstone - Select Aisle 1 $990 0.74 0.99 – 
** COLORS: Black, California Gold, French Vanilla, Green Rustic, Indian Bluestone, Multi Classic 
Antique Black, Antique Charcoal, Antique Rustic, Grey Mist, Autumn Mist 
Quartzite – Patio (colors: Charcoal, Gold) Aisle 2 $660 0.50 0.66 130 sq.ft. 
Quartzite – Select (colors: Charcoal, Gold) Aisle 1 $760 0.57 0.76 180 sq.ft. 
Quartzite – Strip-Cut / Ledge (colors: Charcoal, Gold) Aisle 2 $620 0.46 0.62 – 

 
Arizona  (colors: MC Rosa, Oak, Peach, Buff, Buckskin) Aisle 4 
Snap Cut Pavers 2” 12"x12" - $14.95 12"x24" - $29.90 24"x24" - $59.90 

 
Connecticut - Full Range  Aisle 4 
Saw-Cut Pavers 1"+ - Prices ranging from $9.75/sq ft - $11/sq ft. - Various sizes available 
Tumbled Pavers 2" - 12"x12"- $16.98 12"X18"-$25.50 12"x24"-$34.50  18"X18" -$37.95 
Stair Treads 2" TT1L - 12"x24" - $62.00 12"x36" - $93.00 12"x48" - $124.00 14"x48" - $145.00 

 
Slate Tile ½” 12"x12" - $4.25 Aisle 3 

 
** Prices above are subject to change without notice. 

 
 

Tel: 650-761-1515 Fax: 650 761-1520 
1350 El Camino Real, South San Francisco 
Mon. – Fri. 7:30am - 4 pm 

 

http://www.broadmoorlandscape.com/
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COBBLESTONES / WALL ROCK $ / TON $ / 501# - $ / under 
 Location   1999# 500# 
Baja Cresta Wall Rock Aisle 2 $540 0.40 0.54 
Black & White Granite Boulders  $480 0.36 0.48 
Bowl Rock (Mexican Pot Rock) Aisle 2 $740 0.56 0.74 
Connecticut Tumbled Wall Rock Aisle 2 $480 0.36 0.48 
Feather Rock- Pumice (12"- 24") Aisle 2 $1,200 0.78 0.90 
Feather Rock- Pumice - Boulder Aisle 2 $1,200 0.78 0.90 
Hillsborough Stone Aisle 2 $320 0.24 0.32 
Lava Rock Cobbles - Black, Red Aisle 2 $640 0.48 0.64 
Mexican Beach Cobbles - Black Aisle 2 $640 0.48 0.64 
Moss Rock / Sonoma Field Stone Aisle 2 $240 0.18 0.24 
Moss Rock - Boulder Aisle 2 $260 0.23 0.23 
Napa Building Stone Aisle 2 $480 0.36 0.48 
Onyx Aisle 2 $660 0.50 0.66 
Onyx Boulders Aisle 2 $660 0.50 0.66 
Pami Cobbles (3"-6", 6"-10") Aisle 2 $480 0.36 0.48 
S.F. Cobblestones Aisle 1 $780 0.39 0.39 
Sunburst Cobbles (1/2"-1", 1"-2", 2"-3", 3"-5", 6"-8, 12"-18" ) Aisle 2 $680 0.51 0.68 
Trinity River Cobbles (4"-8") Aisle 2 $480 0.36 0.48 

Ledge / Strip Cut     

Arizona Strip Cut (Buff, MC Rosa) Aisle 2 $500 0.38 0.50 
Connecticut Strip Cut (2"-4") Aisle 2 $720 0.54 0.72 
Quartzite Strip Cut (Charcoal/Gold) Aisle 2 $620 0.46 0.62 
Big Horn Ledge ( 3"-6") Aisle 1 $760 0.57 0.76 
Sage Hill Ledge ( 3"-6") Aisle 1 $760 0.57 0.76 
Locust Hill Ledge ( 3"-6") Aisle 1 $760 0.57 0.76 

 
 

** Prices above are subject to change without notice. 

Tel: 650-761-1515 Fax: 650 761-1520 
1350 El Camino Real, SSF 
Mon. – Fri. 7:30 am - 4 pm 
Sat/SUN: CLOSED 
Prices Effective 6/17/25 
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www.broadmoorlandscape.com Prices Effective 03/14/25 

 

BRICKS 
 
MCNEAR 

 
Location  

Full Pallet 
$/EA 

 
#/Pallet 

 
$/Pal. 

Red Common - Full Aisle 3 $1.75 500 $875 
Red Common - Split Aisle 3 $1.50 1010 $1,515 
Green Hills - Full Aisle 4 $1.85 500 $925 
Green Hills - Split Aisle 4 $1.70 500 $850 
Peacock - Full Aisle 4 $1.95 500 $975 
Peacock - Split Aisle 3 $1.70 1010 $1,717 
Red Hills - Full Aisle 4 $1.85 500 $925 
Red Hills - Split Aisle 4 $1.65 500 $825 
Rustic - Full Aisle 4 $1.85 500 $925 
Santa Fe Rustic - Full Aisle 4 $1.85 500 $925 
Sacramento Rustic - Full Aisle 4 $1.85 500 $925 
Sacramento Rustic - Split Aisle 4 $1.70 1010 $1,717 
Sepia - Full Aisle 4 $1.95 500 $975 
Red Common Bullnose 9" Aisle 3 $3.10 515 $1,597 
Red Common Bullnose 11.5" Aisle 3 $3.25 444 $1,443 

Red Double Bullnose 11.5" Aisle 3 $3.25 444 $1,443 

 
MUDDOX  $/EA #/Pallet $/Pal. 
Red Common - Full Aisle 4 $1.95 525 $1,024 
Red Common - Split Aisle 4 $1.25 912 $1,140 
Red Common - Radius Paver Aisle 4 $1.85 600 $1,110 
Red Common - Red True Paver Aisle 4 $1.75 600 $1,050 
Dusty Rose - Full Aisle 4 $1.95 525 $1,024 
Ebony (Black) - Full Aisle 4 $2.10 525 $1,103 
Summer Wheat - Full Aisle 4 $1.95 525 $1,024 
Fire Brick - Full Aisle 4 $3.10 332 $1,029 
Fire Brick - Split Aisle 4 $2.65 664 $1,760 
Red Bullnose 9" Aisle 4 $3.10 416 $1,290 
Red Bullnose 11.5" Aisle 4 $3.35 312 $1,045 

 
McNear THIN (veneer)   Standard  Corners  

- SPECIAL ORDER -  Flats  Corners  
Sandmold Series  $2.05 $4.40 
Old California Series  $1.95 $4.75 
Town Series  $2.05 $4.40 
Commercial Series WIRE CUT $1.70 $4.40 
 DIE SKIN $2.15 $4.95 

Box Coverage 

Packaging 

 
 

ALL BRICK SUBJECT TO 18% UPCHARGE FOR PARTIAL PALLETS 
** Prices above are subject to change without notice. 

Tel: 650-761-1515 Fax: 650 761-1520 
1350 El Camino Real, South S. F. 
Mon. – Fri. 7 :30am - 4:00 pm 
Sat. 8:00 am - 4:00 pm 

 

Flats   Corners  
8.5/sq.ft. 8.1/sq.ft. 

Flats   Corners  
50 pcs/bx 30 pcs/bx 

60 bx/pallet 60 bx/pallet 
 

http://www.broadmoorlandscape.com/


BELGARD PAVERS (www.belgard.com) In Stock only 
In Stock only Full Pallet Partial Pallet 

Classic Cobble - Combo $5.95 / sq.ft. $7.45 / sq.ft. 
6"x9" / 9"x9" / 9"x12"x2-3/8" 105 sf/pallet  
*Full pallet contains 3 sizes   
**Partial Pallet may be purchased by the layer (12 sq. ft.)  
Catalina - Combo $5.95 / sq.ft. $7.45 / sq.ft. 
6"x12" / 9"x12" / 12"x12"x2-3/8" 120 sf/pallet  
*Full pallet contains 3 sizes   
**Partial Pallet may be purchased by the layer (12 sq. ft.)  
Dimensions $5.95 / sq.ft. $7.45 / sq.ft. 
6"x9"x2-3/8" 
Stock Color: Anthracite 

112.5 sf/pallet  
  

**Partial Pallet may be purchased for in stock items 
Turfstone - 16"x24"x3-1/8" $15.60/ea 50/pallet 

 
*All other Belgard products ask for pricing and lead times 

 

BELGARD RETAINING WALL 
*ALL BLOCK SUBJECT TO 17% UPCHARGE FOR PARTIAL PALLETS 

AB Classic Collection GRAY TAN Colors #/PALL 
AB Classic 12"x8"x18" $15.90 $17.65 $18.65 40 
AB Jumbo Jr. 12"x8"x9.5" n/a n/a $8.65 80 
AB Lite Stone 12"x4"x18" n/a n/a $8.65 80 
AB Junior Lite 12"x4"x9.5" n/a n/a $5.15 160 
AB Stone 12"x8"x18" $15.90 $17.65 n/a 40 
AB Corner *NEW 8"x8"x16" $29.65 $31.75 $33.50 27 pairs 
AB Capstone *NEW 12"x4"x18" $9.70 $10.70 $10.85 50 
AB Europa Collection All Colors #/PALL 
Dover 12"x8"x18" $21.50  40 
Palermo 12"x8"x9.5" $10.98  80 
Barcelona 12"x4"x18" 10.98  80 
Bordeaux 12"x4"x9.5" 5.50  160 
Corner *NEW 8"x8"x16" 37.50  27 pairs 
     
Roman Stone 8"x4"x12" $7.20  96 
      

 

Tel: 650-761-1515 
1350 El Camino Real, South S. F. 
Mon. – Fri. 7:30 am - 4:00 pm 
Sat/SUN. CLOSED 

www.broadmoorlandscape.com Prices Effective 3/14/25 
 

CONCRETE PAVERS/RETAING WALL 
Location: Aisle 1 Location: Aisle 3 

 
Location: Aisle 3/ Aisle 4 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Location: Aisle 4 
CMU (CINDER BLOCK) 
DESCRIPTION SIZE $/EA #/Pallet 
Std 8" and OEBB 8" x 8" x 16" $4.75 108 
Std half high 8" x 4" x 16" $4.15 216 
Std 6"and OEBB 6" x 8" x 16" $4.40 120 
Half Standard 8" x 8" x 8" $3.99 180 
Standard 4" 4" x 8" x 16" $3.35 144 
Std 4" (SOLID) 8" x 4" x 16" $4.75 108 
Single Cell 12" x 8" x 12" $8.20 96 
Cap 8" x 2" x 16" $2.65 288 
SF1S - STD. Gray 8" x 8" x 16" $6.95 90 
SF1S - STD. Tan 8" x 8" x 16" $7.90 90 
SF1S OEBB Gray 8" x 8" x 16" $6.95 90 
SF1S OEBB Tan 8" x 8" x 16" $7.90 90 

MCNEAR PAVERS (www.mcnear.com) 
 Full Pallet Partial Pallet 
Cobblestone $5.25 / sq.ft. $6.75 / sq.ft. 

Old County Cobblestone $6.75 / sq.ft. $8.25 / sq.ft. 
Slatestone $6.75 / sq.ft. $8.25 / sq.ft. 
Belgian Cobble $6.75 / sq.ft. $8.25 / sq.ft. 
Sizes   
Square: 5-1/2"x5-1/2"x2-3/8" 118 sf/pall Cobblestone: 101 sf/pall 
Rectangle: 8-1/4"x5-1/2"x2-3/8" 110 sf/pall Cobblestone: 95 sf/pall 
Jumbo: 11"x8-1/4"x2-3/8" 111 sf/pall Cobblestone: 101 sf/pall 
Flagstone: 13-3/4"x11"x2-3/8" 104 sf/pallet  

 

MCNEAR RETAINING WALL 

Versa Lok / Weathered Mosaic 
 SIZE GRAY/TAN WE ATHERE #/PALL 
*Standard 12"x 6"x 16" $13.50 $14.35 36 
Half Standard 12"x 6"x 8" $10.85 $14.20 36 
Cobble 12"x 6"x 8" – $8.75 72 
Accent 12"x 4"x 12" – $9.55 84 
Half Accent 12"x 4"x 6" – $10.30 182 

Cap - Rectangle 12"x 4"x 16" $9.55 $11.30 63 
     
Square Foot       
*Standard 12"x 8"x 18" $15.50 - 36 
Corner 9"x 8"x 17.5" $24.70 - 30 
      
*Handy-Scape 11"x 6"x 16" $11.50  36 
      
*Special Order items may be subject to an upcharge 
per block for less than full pallet quantities  

      
      

 

http://www.belgard.com/
http://www.broadmoorlandscape.com/
http://www.mcnear.com/


 

     Tel: 650-761-1515 Fax: 650 761-1520 
     1350 El Camino Real, S. S.F., 94080 
     Mon. – Fri. 7:30 am - 4 pm  

     Sat. 8:00 am - 4 pm  

www.broadmoorlandscape.com   Prices Effective 5/19/25    
 

LANDSCAPE MATERIALS 
        

 
SOLD BY THE WEIGHT  

  
Location Aisle/Bin 

 
 $ / TON 

 
Pre-Bagged  

 
Tons/C.Yd 

Approx.  
Price/YD 

 
# / YARD 

 
SKU's 

SAND        

Concrete Sand #2 (C-33) Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $84 $6.50 1.25 $105 2500 WTCONSAND 
Olympia Sand #1, #2 Aisle 5 / Bin 1 $110 $6.50 1.25 $138 2500 WTOLY… 
PG&E Sand Aisle 5 $90 – 1.25 $112 2500 WTPGE 
Black fill Sand Aisle 5 / Bin 1 $78 $6.50 1.25 $97 2500 WTFILLSANDBL 

PATH FINES/DECOMPOSED GRANITE      

Grey Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $90 $6.50 1.40 $126 2800 WTGRAYFINES 
Blue Aisle 5 / Bin 3 $94 $6.50 1.40 $132 2800 WTBLUFINES 
Gold Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $120 $6.50 1.40 $168 2800 WTGOLDFINES 
Gold Stabilized Aisle 5 $160 – 1.40 $224 2800 WTGOLDFSTAB 
Tuscan Gold Driveway / Bin 4 $176 $8.50 1.25 $220 2500 WTTUSGFINES 
CONSTRUCTION GRAVEL      

Base Rock (Class II, Recycled) Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $44 $5.50 1.35 $59 2700 WTBASRC2 
Drain Rock 3/4” (Crushed) Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $84 $6.50 1.25 $105 2500 WTDRACR3/4 
Pea Gravel 3/8” Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $78 $6.50 1.25 $98 2500 WTPEAG 
Premium Granite 1/4" (Roof Gravel) Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $110 $7.50 1.25 $138 2500 WTGRA 
DECORATIVE ROCK      

Basalt Rock 3/8” Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $116 $8.50 1.25 $145 2500 WTBASALT 
Black & White (3/8”, 3/4”, 1-1/2”) Aisle 5 / Bin 3 $130 $8.50 1.25 $163 2500 WTBLAW… 
Dolomite 3/8”, 5/8" Concrete Plant / Bin 3 $260 $10.98 1.25 $325 2500 WTDOL… 
Gold Rock 3/8” Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $92 $7.50 1.25 $115 2500 WTGOLDR3/8 
Lynn Creek ( 3/4”, 1-1/2" ) Gate / Bin 4 $190 $8.50 1.25 $238 2500 WTLYNC… 
Lynn Creek (2”-4”, 4”-8”) Gate / Bin 4 $202 $10.50 1.25 $253 2500 WTLYNC… 
Pami Pebbles (1/4”, 3/8”, 3/4”, 1/2”) Concrete Plant / Bin 3 $340 $14.98 1.25 $425 2500 WTPAMP… 
Salmon Bay (3/8”, 1/2”) Concrete Plant $598 $17.98 1.25 $748 2500 WTSALB… 
Tuscan Gold (3/8", 3/4") Driveway / Bin 4 $196 $8.50 1.25 $245 2500 WTTUSG… 
Mexican Beach - Black and Mixed ( All Sizes) Aisle 3 $640 $16.98 1.25 $800 2500 MEXBB… 
Mexican Beach - Red and Buff ( All Sizes) Aisle 3 $680 $17.98 1.25 $850 2500 MEXBBU… 
Mexican Beach - Buttons - Black Warehouse $980 $24.98 1.25 $1,225 2500 MEXBBB 
** 10% up charge on any material less than a ton.        

        

SOLD BY THE CUBIC YARD  
 

Location Aisle/Bin 
 

$ / YARD  
 
 $ / 1/2 YARD 

 
Bagged 

   
SKU's 

Ginger - Path Fines - in Super Sack  $225 – –   GINFINES 

Ginger - (3/8", 3/4", ) - in Super Sack  $238 – –   GINR… 
Lava Rock – Red - 3/4” Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $120 $69 $7.50   LAVR3/4 
Lava Rock – Black - 3/4” Aisle 5 / Bin 4 $140 $81 $9.50   LAVRB34 
Lava Rock – Black - 3/8” Bin 4 – – $9.50   LAVR3/8BG 

        

BARK/ MULCH      

Mini and Small Fir Bark Aisle 5 / Bin 2 $96 
 

$55 – 
  BARKMIN / 

BARKSMALL 
Eco Mulch (Recy Wood) - Black, Brown Aisle 5 / Bin 2 $78 $45 $6.50   BARKDB 
Eco Mulch (Recy Wood) - Blk Mini Aisle 5 / Bin 2 $84 $48 $6.50   BARKDBGG1 
Landscape Chips / Playground Fiber Aisle 5 / Bin 2 $75 $43 $6.50   BARKPL 
Gorilla Hair (Shredded Redwood) Aisle 5 $69 $40 –   BARKGOR 
Redi-Gro Mini, Small, Medium Bark -2 cu.ft. bag Bin 2 – – $10.99    

Green-All Shredded Cedar Mulch -2 cu.ft. bag. Bin 2 – – $8.99   BARKBSHR 
        

SOIL & COMPOST      

Nursery Mix Aisle 5 $95 $55 –   SOILNUR 
Select Mix ( sandy loam & wondergrow compost) Aisle 5 $82 $47 –   SOILSEL 
WonderGrow Organic Compost Aisle 5 $58 $33 –   SOILNITRO 
Sandy Loam (leveling soil) Aisle 5 / Bin 2 $88 $51 $4.00   SOILTOP 
Gardner&Bloome Palm and Cactus Mix - 1 cu.ft. bag Bin 2 – – $9.99    

Gardner&Bloome Harvest Supreme - 2 cu.ft. bag Bin 2 – – $10.99   SOILGBH 
Gardner&Bloome Planting Mix - 2 cu.ft. bag Bin 2 – – $10.99   SOILBGBPL 
Gardner&Bloome Potting Soil - 2 cu.ft. bag Bin 2 – – $12.99   SOILBGBPT 
Gardner&Bloome Raised Bed Mix - 2 cu.ft. bag Bin 2 – – $12.99   SOILBGBRB 
Gardner&Bloome Purely Compost - 1.5 cu.ft. bag Bin 2 – – $9.99   SOILBGBPC 
Black Gold Peat Moss - 2.2 cu.ft. bag  – – $21.98   SOILPEAT 
        

** Prices above are subject to change without notice.       
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FLAGSTONE  (Contractor Price List)  
        

Arizona (colors: Buff, Buckskin, MC Rosa, Oak, Peach) Driveway       
 Patio (1-1/2” – 2”)  NA 0.23 0.30  100 sq.ft.   

Select – Thick (1" – 2”) Driveway $500 0.38 0.50 100 sq.ft. FLGARISL…  
Select – Thin (1/2” – 1”) Driveway $580 0.44 0.58 150 sq.ft. FLGARIT…  

Arizona – Strip Cut Aisle 2 $500 0.38 0.50 – FLGARISC…  
Arizona Moss Back – Patio Aisle 2 $540 0.41 0.54 75 sq.ft. FLGARIMB  
Big Horn (a.k.a. Wolf Creek) – Patio Aisle 1 $680 0.51 0.68 100 sq.ft. FLGBIGH  
Cold Water Canyon Aisle 2 $580 0.44 0.58 80 sq.ft. FLGCOLW  
Connecticut – Full Range – Select 1”-2" Aisle 1 $680 0.51 0.68 130 sq.ft. FLGCONFR  
Connecticut – Full Range – Patio Aisle 1 $680 0.51 0.68 130 sq.ft. FLGCONFRP  
Connecticut – True Blue - 1” - 1-1/2" Aisle 1 $1,080 0.81 1.08 130 sq.ft. FLGCONB12  
Connecticut Blue (Tumbled) –Regular Aisle 1 $780 0.59 0.78 80 sq.ft. FLGCONTBM  
Connecticut Blue (Tumbled) – XL Aisle 1 $1,100 0.83 1.10 75 sq.ft. FLGCONTBEX  
Connecticut Lilac – Select - 1” Aisle 2 $780 0.59 0.78 130 sq.ft. FLGCONLI  
Connecticut - Strip Cut – 2" - 4" Aisle 2 $720 0.54 0.72 – FLGCONSC  
Sage Hill - Patio Aisle 1 $720 0.54 0.72 – FLGSAGE  
Locust Hill - Patio Aisle 1 $720 0.54 0.72 – FLGLOCUST  
Sage Hill & Locust Hill - Strip Cut / Ledge Aisle 1 $760 0.57 0.76 –   
** Slate/Various Flagstone - Select Aisle 1 $940 0.71 0.94 –   
** COLORS: Black, California Gold, French Vanilla, Green Rustic, Indian Bluestone, Multi Classic 
Antique Black, Antique Charcoal, Antique Rustic, Grey Mist, Autumn Mist 

 

Quartzite – Patio (colors: Charcoal, Gold) Aisle 2 $660 0.50 0.66 130 sq.ft. FLGQUA… 
Quartzite – Select (colors: Charcoal, Gold) Aisle 1 $760 0.57 0.76 180 sq.ft. FLGQUA… 
Quartzite – Strip-Cut / Ledge (colors: Charcoal, Gold) Aisle 2 $620 0.46 0.62 – FLGQUA… 

 

  
Arizona  (colors: MC Rosa, Oak, Peach, Buff, Buckskin) Aisle 4 FLGARISN… 
Snap Cut Pavers 2” 12"x12" - $14.95 12"x24" - $29.90  24"x24" - $59.90 

 
Connecticut - Full Range  Aisle 4 FLGCON… 
Tile ½” - $5.60/sq ft  - Various sizes available  
Saw-Cut Pavers 1"+ - Prices ranging from $9.75/sq ft - $11/sq ft. - Various sizes available FLGCON… 
Tru Blue Saw-Cut Thermal Pavers 1" - 12"X12" - $15.98  12"X24" - $31.96  24"X24" - $63.92  24"X36" - $95.88 FLGCONA… 
Tumbled Pavers 2" - 12"x12"- $16.98  12"X18"-$25.50  12"x24"-$34.50 18"X18" -$37.95 FLGCONT… 
Stair Treads 2" TT1L - 12"x24" - $62.00 12"x36" - $93.00 12"x48" - $124.00 14"x48" - $145.00 FLGCONTR… 

 
Slate Tile ½”  12"x12" - $4.95 16"x16" - $9.95 Aisle 3 INDTB… 

 
** Prices above are subject to change without notice. 

 
 

Tel: 650-761-1515 Fax: 650 761-1520 
1350 El Camino Real, South San Francisco 
Mon. – Fri. 7:30am - 4 pm 

 

Location  
Aisle/Bin 

$ / TON $ / 501# - $ / under Approx. SKU's  
1999# 500# Coverage / TON 
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COBBLESTONES / WALL ROCK Location  

Aisle/Bin 
$ / TON $ / 501# - $ / under SKU's 

  1999# 500#  

Arizona Cobbles (6"-9", 9"-12",12"-18")  $480 0.36 0.48  

Baja Cresta Wall Rock Aisle 2 $540 0.40 0.54 BAJCWR 
Black & White Granite Cobbles (4"-6",6"-9", 9"-12", 12"-24")  $480 0.36 0.48  
Black & White Granite Boulders  $480 0.36 0.48 BLAWGB 
Bowl Rock (Mexican Pot Rock) Aisle 2 $740 0.56 0.74 BOWR 
Connecticut Tumbled Wall Rock Aisle 2 $480 0.36 0.48 CONT 
Cinder Moss Rock  $280 0.21 0.28  
Feather Rock- Pumice (12"- 24") Aisle 2 $1,200 0.78 0.90 FEAR 
Feather Rock- Pumice - Boulder Aisle 2 $1,200 0.78 0.90 FEARB 
Hillsborough Stone Aisle 2 $320 0.24 0.32 HILS 
Lala Flats (4"-7", 7"-12")  $680 0.51 0.68  
Lava Rock Cobbles - Black, Red Aisle 2 $640 0.48 0.64 LAVRC… 
Mexican Beach Cobbles - Black Aisle 2 $640 0.48 0.64 MEXBBC 
Moss Rock / Sonoma Field Stone Aisle 2 $240 0.18 0.24 MOSRSFS 
Moss Rock - Boulder Aisle 2 $260 0.23 0.23 MOSRB 
Napa Building Stone Aisle 2 $480 0.36 0.48 NAPBS 
Onyx Aisle 2 $660 0.50 0.66 ONYX 
Onyx Boulders Aisle 2 $660 0.50 0.66 ONYXB 
Pami Cobbles (3"-6", 6"-10") Aisle 2 $480 0.36 0.48 PAMC… 
S.F. Cobblestones Aisle 1 $780 0.39 0.39 SFC369 
Sunburst Cobbles (1/2"-1", 1"-2", 2"-3", 3"-5", 6"-8, 12"-18" ) Aisle 2 $680 0.51 0.68 SUNB… 
Trinity River Cobbles (4"-8") Aisle 2 $480 0.36 0.48 TRINITY 

Ledge / Strip Cut      

Arizona Strip Cut (Buff, MC Rosa) Aisle 2 $500 0.38 0.50 FLGARISC… 
Connecticut Strip Cut (2"-4") Aisle 2 $720 0.54 0.72 FLGCONSC 
Quartzite Strip Cut (Charcoal/Gold) Aisle 2 $620 0.46 0.62 FLGQUA… 
Big Horn Ledge ( 3"-6") Aisle 1 $680 0.51 0.68 BIGHL 
Sage Hill Ledge ( 3"-6") Aisle 1 $680 0.51 0.68 SAGEL 
Locust Hill Ledge ( 3"-6") Aisle 1 $680 0.51 0.68 LOCUSTL 

 

 
** Prices above are subject to change without notice. 

Tel: 650-761-1515 Fax: 650 761-1520 
1350 El Camino Real, SSF 
Mon. – Fri. 7:30 am - 4 pm 
Sat. 8:00 am - 4:00 pm 
Prices Effective 3/14/25 
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MCNEAR 

Location  
Aisle/Bin 

Full Pallet 
$/EA 

 
#/Pallet 

 
$/Pal. 

 
SKU's 

Red Common - Full Aisle 3 $1.75 500 $875 BRICKMRCF 

Red Common - Split Aisle 3 $1.50 1010 $1,515 BRICKMRCS 
Green Hills - Full Aisle 4 $1.85 500 $925 BRICKMGHF 

Green Hills - Split Aisle 4 $1.70 500 $850 BRICKMGHS 
Peacock - Full Aisle 4 $1.95 500 $975 BRICKMPF 

Peacock - Split Aisle 3 $1.70 1010 $1,717 BRICKMPS 
Red Hills - Full Aisle 4 $1.85 500 $925 BRICKMRH 
Red Hills - Split Aisle 4 $1.65 500 $825 BRICKMRHS 
Rustic - Full Aisle 4 $1.85 500 $925 BRICKMRUF 
Santa Fe Rustic - Full Aisle 4 $1.85 500 $925 BRICKMSFR 

Sacramento Rustic - Full Aisle 4 $1.85 500 $925 BRICKMSR 
Sacramento Rustic - Split Aisle 4 $1.70 1010 $1,717 BRICKMSRS 

Sepia - Full Aisle 4 $1.95 500 $975 BRICKMS 
Red Common Bullnose 9" Aisle 3 $3.10 515 $1,597 BRICKMBRC9 

Red Common Bullnose 11.5" Aisle 3 $3.25 444 $1,443 BRICKMBRC11 
Red Double Bullnose 11.5" Aisle 3 $3.25 444 $1,443 BRICKMBRC11C 

 
MUDDOX  $/EA #/Pallet $/Pal. SKU's 
Red Common - Full Aisle 4 $1.95 525 $1,024 BRICKMURC 
Red Common - Split Aisle 4 $1.25 912 $1,140 BRICKMURCS 
Red Common - Radius Paver Aisle 4 $1.85 600 $1,110 BRICKMUSW 
Red Common - Red True Paver Aisle 4 $1.75 600 $1,050 BRICKMURTP 

Dusty Rose - Full Aisle 4 $1.95 525 $1,024 BRICKMUDR 
Ebony (Black) - Full Aisle 4 $2.10 525 $1,103 BRICKMUEB 

Summer Wheat - Full Aisle 4 $1.95 525 $1,024 BRICKMUSW 
Fire Brick - Full Aisle 4 $3.10 332 $1,029 BRICKMUFBF 

Fire Brick - Split Aisle 4 $2.65 664 $1,760 BRICKMUFBS 
Red Bullnose 9" Aisle 4 $3.10 416 $1,290 BRICKMUB9 
Red Bullnose 11.5" Aisle 4 $3.35 312 $1,045 BRICKMUB11 

 
McNear THIN (veneer) Standard SKU's Corners SKU's 

- SPECIAL ORDER - Flats  Flats sku's Corners  Corners sku's  
Sandmold Series $2.05 BRICKMTSSF $4.40 BRICKMTSSC 
Old California Series $1.95 BRICKMTSOF $4.75 BRICKMTSOC 
Town Series $2.05 BRICKMTSTF $4.40 BRICKMTSTC 
Commercial Series WIRE CUT $1.70 BRICKMTSCWF $4.40 BRICKMTSWC 

DIE SKIN $2.15 BRICKMTSCDF $4.95 BRICKMTSCDC 

 
Box Coverage 

Packaging 

 
ALL BRICK SUBJECT TO 18% UPCHARGE FOR PARTIAL PALLETS 
** Prices above are subject to change without notice. 

Tel: 650-761-1515 Fax: 650 761-1520 
1350 El Camino Real, South S. F. 
Mon. – Fri.  7 :30am - 4:00 pm 
Sat. 8:00 am - 4:00 pm 

 

BRICKS 

Flats   Corners  
8.5/sq.ft. 8.1/sq.ft. 

Flats   Corners  
50 pcs/bx 30 pcs/bx 

60 bx/pallet 60 bx/pallet 
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         Tel: 650-761-1515  
         1350 El Camino Real, S. S. F. 
         Mon. – Fri. 7:30am - 4pm  
         Sat. 8:00 am - 4:00 pm  

LUMBER (Contractor P rice List)       Prices Effective 03/14/25 
            

PRESSURE TREATED WOOD (P.T.)    

SIZE Location 
Aisle/Bin 8 ft. 10 ft. 12 ft. 16 ft. 20 ft. SKU's 

   

2X4  Aisle 4 $9.49 – – $18.98 – PT24…    

2X6  Aisle 4 $13.98 $18.98 $21.98 $27.98 – PT26…    

2X8  Aisle 5 $16.98 $20.98 – $32.98 – PT28…    

2X12  Aisle 5 $36.98 $46.98 $56.98 $72.98 – PT212…    

4X4 Fence Post Aisle 4 $19.98 $23.98 – – – PT44…    

4X6  Aisle 5 $32.98 $39.98 $46.98 – - PT46…    

6X6  Aisle 4 $59.98 $74.98 $89.98 – – PT66…    

6x8 Landscape Timber Aisle 5 $69.98 – – – – PT6808    
            

TREE POLES  Aisle 5 2"x8 ft. $5.98 4"x8 ft. $19.98 5"-6"x8 ft. $23.98   

REDWOOD LUMBER 

ROUGH Location 
Aisle/Bin 5 ft. 6 ft. 8 ft. 10 ft. 12 ft. 16 ft. 18 ft. 20 ft. SKU's 

1x1  Bin 3 – – $2.45 – – – – – REDR118 
1x2  Bin 3 $1.99 $2.35 $2.99 – – – – – REDR12… 
1X4  Bin 3 – – – $6.20 – – $11.70 – REDR14… 
1x8  Bin 2 $7.95 $9.50 – $21.50 – – – – REDR18… 
2X4  Aisle 5 – – – – – $26.98 – – REDR2416COM 
1x1 Con Heart Bin 3 – – $2.85 – – – – – REDR118C 
1x8 Con Heart Bin 2 $10.95 $12.50 $16.98 – – – – – REDR18…C 
2X4 Con Heart Bin 2 – – $14.98 – – $31.98 – – REDR2408 
2X12 Con Heart Bin 2 – – $63.90 – – – – – REDR21208 
6x6 Con Heart Bin 2 – – $88.00 – $132.00 $176.00 – $220.00 REDR66… 

           

CLEAR S3S Location 
Aisle/Bin 8 ft. 10 ft. 12 ft. 14 ft. 16 ft. 18 ft. 20 ft. SKU's  

1x3  Bin 1 – – $14.50 $16.90 – – $26.90 REDS3S13…  

1x4  Bin 1 $14.30 $17.90 $21.60 $24.90 $31.90 $35.90 $39.90 REDS3S14…  
1x6  Bin 1 $24.98 $29.98 $35.98 $39.98 $52.98 $58.98 $65.98 REDS3S16…  

CLEAR S4S Location 
Aisle/Bin 8 ft. 10 ft. 12 ft. 14 ft. 16 ft. 18 ft. 20 ft. SKU's 

 

2X2  Bin 2 $13.98 $17.50 – – – – – REDS4S22…  
2X4  Bin 2 $23.90 $29.90 $35.90 $44.90 $54.40 $61.20 $68.00 REDS4S24…  

2X6 Green  Bin 3 $35.60 $44.50 $53.40 $62.30 $84.00 $94.00 $109.00 REDS4S26…  

4X4 Green  Bin 3 $52.90 $64.90 $77.90 $90.90 – – – REDS4S44…  
            

            

LATTICE   Location 
Aisle/Bin 

 SKU's      

3/8" DIAGONAL PRIVACY  Bin 3 1'x8' $20.98 LATDP18      

3/8" DIAGONAL PRIVACY  Bin 3 4'X8' $54.98 LATDP48      

1/2" JUMBO DIAGONAL PRIVACY Bin 3 4'X8' $74.98 LATJHP48      

1/2" JUMBO SQUARE PRIVACY Bin 3 4'X8' $79.98 LATJSP48      

TRIPLE DIAGONAL PRIVACY Bin 3 4'X8' $89.98 LATTP48      

TRIPLE SQUARE PRIVACY Bin 3 4'X8' $89.98 LATTPS48      
            

PICKETS (redwood) Location $ / Piece SKU's        

Stockade 1x3x3' () Warehouse $4.69 PICS1348        

Gothic 1x3x3' )( Warehouse $4.69 PICG134        

            

** Prices above are subject to change without notice.        



MCNEAR (www.mcnear.com) 

Versa Lok / Weathered Mosaic 
 SIZE GRAY/TAN WEATHERED #/PALL 
*Standard 12"x 6"x 16" $13.50 $14.35 36/pall 
Half Standard 12"x 6"x 8" $10.85 $14.20 36/pall 
Cobble 12"x 6"x 8" – $8.75 72/pall 
Accent 12"x 4"x 12" – $9.55 84/pall 
Half Accent 12"x 4"x 6" – $10.30 182/pall 
Cap - Rectangle 12"x 4"x 16" $9.55 $11.30 63/pall 
     

Square Foot       

*Standard 12"x 8"x 18" $15.50 - 36/pall 
Corner 9"x 8"x 17.5" $24.70 - 30/pall 
      

*Handy-Scape 11"x 6"x 16" $11.50  36/pall 
      

*Special Order items may be subject to an upcharge   

per block for less than full pallet quantities    

      
      

BELGARD (www.belgard.com) 
*ALL BLOCK SUBJECT TO 17% UPCHARGE FOR PARTIAL PALLETS 

AB Classic Collection  GRAY TAN Colors #/PALL 
AB Classic 12"x8"x18" $15.90 $17.65 $18.65 40/pall 
AB Jumbo Jr. 12"x8"x9.5" n/a n/a $8.65 80/pall 
AB Lite Stone 12"x4"x18" n/a n/a $8.65 80/pall 
AB Junior Lite 12"x4"x9.5" n/a n/a $5.15 160/pall 
AB Stone 12"x8"x18" $15.90 $17.65 n/a 40/pall 
AB Corner *NEW 8"x8"x16" $29.65 $31.75 $33.50 27 pairs/pall 
AB Capstone *NEW 12"x4"x18" $9.70 $10.70 $10.85 50/pall 
      

AB Europa Collection All Colors #/PALL  

Dover 12"x8"x18" $21.50  40/pall  

Palermo 12"x8"x9.5" $10.98  80/pall  

Barcelona 12"x4"x18" $10.98  80/pall  

Bordeaux 12"x4"x9.5" $5.50  160/pall  

Corner *NEW 8"x8"x16" $37.50  27pairs/pall  
      

Roman Stone 8"x4"x12" $7.20  96/pall  

      
      

 

CMU (CINDER BLOCK) 
DESCRIPTION SIZE  $/EA #/Pallet 

Standard 8" 8" x 8" x 16" GRAY $4.75 108 
Standard half high 8" x 4" x 16" GRAY $4.15 216 
DBL Open End BB 6" x 8" x 16" GRAY $4.40 120 
DBL Open End BB 8" x 8" x 16" GRAY $4.75 110 
Half Standard 8" x 8" x 8" GRAY $3.99 180 
Standard 6" 6" x 8" x 16" GRAY $4.40 120 
Corner Return 6" x 8" x 16" GRAY $6.25 108 
Standard 4" 4" x 8" x 16" GRAY $3.35 144 
Standard 4" (SOLID) 8" x 4" x 16" GRAY $4.75 108 
Single Cell 12" x 8" x 12" GRAY $8.20 96 
Cap 8" x 2" x 16" GRAY $2.65 288 
Split Face 1s - STD. 8" x 8" x 16" GRAY $6.95 90 
Split Face 1s - STD. 8" x 8" x 16" TAN $7.90 90 
Split Face 1s - OEBB 8" x 8" x 16" GRAY $6.95 90 

Split Face 1s - OEBB 8" x 8" x 16" TAN $7.90 90 

Split Face 1s - 1 END 8" x 8" x 16" GRAY $9.98 90 
Split Face 1s - 1 END 8" x 8" x 16" TAN $10.50 90 

 

 

  
 

www.broadmoorlandscape.com Prices Effective 01/30/25 

RETAINING WALL BLOCK 
 

** Prices above are subject to change without notice. 

Tel: 650-761-1515 Fax: 650 761-1520 
1350 El Camino Real, South S. F. 
Mon. – Fri. 7:30 am - 4:00 pm 
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